
 
 

NEW & RETURNING MEMBERS: APRIL 2024 

 

MEMBER                     EMAIL              TELEPHONE                                        COUNTY 

Zack Agil         zack@vivianagil.com              707-884-8888                                  Sonoma 

Paul Stucker   mpstucker74@gmail.com        951-966-1917                                   Orange 

John Murray   johnmurraylawfirm@gmail.com  310-405-5970                  San Bernardino 
 
Abbee Cox      acox@nbo.law                                   650-326-2980                       Santa Clara 
 
Rachael Doty   rachael@foosgavinlaw.com           590-385-2804                        Sacramento 
 
Matthew Kraut  matthewkrautlaw@gmail.com     805-540-4679                   San Luis Obispo 
 
Ashley Daniel    ashley@adanieldefense.com           714-973-2024                      Orange 
 
Julian Benavidez   jb@juliandefense.com              714-442-4511                     Orange 
 
Kirsten Keith       Kirsten.keith@gmail.com           650-796-1009                San Mateo 
 
Tara Gallogly      Tara@TMGLawFirm.com         562-269-8487              Los Angeles 
 

 

Dr. Roger C. Andersen 
Executive Director 
California DUI Lawyers Association 
ed@californiaduilawyers.org 
 
 
 


